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FRT Calibration Report 



Tool Model: 
Performed: 

SONDEX 
Thu Apr 22 10:00:02 2004 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

31.544 
154.182 
375.636 
799.291 

ops 
cps 
cps 
cps 
cps 
cps 

1000.000 
10000.000 
25000.000 
50000.000 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

30 
SONDEX 
Thu Apr 22 10:07:24 2004 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

158.554 
306.398 
634.807 

cps 
cps 
cps 

41 
76 
142 

degF 
degF 
degF 

Triuin n 70 ff 

^ 

Tri^/iD c;nMnrY n n \ 

Triuin n 70 ff 

^ 

1000 lb 1.62 in OD 1.20ft 

p p r q n în ft 

^ 

1000 lb 1.62 in OD 1.20ft 

^ 

1000 lb 1.62 in OD 1.20ft 

^ 10.001b 1.69 in OD 0.60 ft 

Dataset: run10/pass12 
Total Length: 1.80 ft 
Total Weight: 20.00 lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 
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